SRUNATICA XVI Marxa a Peu Serra d'Irta - 19K

Posicion

Tiempo

Dorsal

Participante

Sexo Pos Cat

Categoria
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01:22:25
01:27:41
01:27:56
01:28:56
01:29:12
01:29:56
01:30:56
01:31:00
01:31:34
01:35:26
01:35:52
01:35:55
01:35:59
01:36:15
01:37:25
01:37:56
01:38:57
01:40:31
01:40:37
01:40:49
01:41:37
01:42:05
01:42:35
01:44:36
01:46:44
01:46:46
01:46:49
01:46:54
01:47:01
01:47:08
01:47:31
01:47:33
01:48:10
01:49:53
01:50:50
01:50:53
01:50:55

46
112
34
149
87
92
105
23

77
113
60
28
126
68
137
94
109

128
123
101
111
40

32

124
97
17
62
21
36
80
84
24
91

MARTIN BACAS NAAYEN
JOAN BATISTE HERRERA PAUNER
DANIEL NAVEIRO DIEGUEZ
SERGIO RUIZ BOSCH

DANIEL RAMIA GUILLEN

ELOY RIPOLLES CUARTERO
DAVID HUEBRA GOMEZ

JOSE MIGUEL CORNELLES FERRER
JOSE ANGEL EBRI GARCIA
ANDRES PASCUAL IBANEZ

JUAN PABLO QUIJADA SILVESTRE
RAUL BORDAS

IVAN PITARCH HERRERO

DAVID GARCIA CUBAS

OVIDIO BUIG SALVADOR

HARITZ DOYHARZABAL

TOMAS VILLALONGA ARTOLA
XAVIER MONFORT PRADES
NACHO GIL BAYOT

JOAN MARTINEZ MAS

VICTOR MULET

AMADEO FOLCH

JUAN BAYARRI GONZALEZ
ALEXIS MOYA BELTRAN

JAVIER MUNOZ HINOJO

ALVARO GAUXAX VIDAL

CARLOS PORCAR BLANCH
JAVIER CASTELLET AMELA

JOSE MANUEL TENA PRADES
CHEMA PENA BAYARRI

LUCAS TEJEDOR MARI

RAFA RODENAS TEJEDA

PABLO GIMENO FRANCH
ANTONIO LATORRE MARTINEZ
FIDEL MILLAN PEREIRA

JOSE LUIS EGEA NICOLAU

LUIS BELTRAN RENAU

TSI ZELELELERL
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19K-VetA M
19K-Senior M
19K-Senior M
19K-VetA M
19K-Senior M
19K-Senior M
19K-VetB M
19K-VetA M
19K-Senior M
19K-Senior M
19K-VetA M
19K-VetA M
19K-VetA M
19K-VetA M
19K-Senior M
19K-VetA M
19K-VetB M
19K-VetA M
19K-VetA M
19K-VetA M
19K-Senior M
19K-VetB M
19K-Senior M
19K-Senior M
19K-VetB M
19K-VetA M
19K-VetA M
19K-Senior M
19K-VetB M
19K-VetA M
19K-Senior M
19K-VetA M
19K-Senior M
19K-Senior M
19K-VetB M
19K-VetA M
19K-VetB M

MUR | CASTELL-TUGA
TRIATLO CASTELLON
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CA BAIX MAESTRAT
GOIERRI

CA BAIX MAESTRAT

AMICS CURSES POPULARS ALCALA...

TRIATLO DAVIMA

ASFID TRAIL

MOVILCLIC TEAM MORELLA
ARTANA AMUNT | AVALL
BIZZIS TEAM

MOVILCLIC TEAM MORELLA
TOLOSA CF

COPPELIA RUNNING

CT TRIPICAIO VILAFRANCA
MIM (MARATO | MITJA)
TRIATLO CASTELLON
INDEPENDIENTE

CT TRIPICAIO VILAFRANCA
TRIATLO PENISCOLA

AMICS CURSES POPULARS ALCALA...

SERRANO CLUB ATLETISMO
CA BAIX MAESTRAT
ORPESACORRE
INDEPENDIENTE

CD MAESTRAZGO
INDEPENDIENTE

PATERNA RUNNERS CLUB
IMPOSSIBLE IS RES DE RES
TRAIL RUNNING ALMASSORA
GREEN POWER SPORTS TEAM
VIDRES RUNNING TEAM

MIM (MARATO | MITJA)

MIM (MARATO | MITJA)

4:20
4:36
4:37
4:40
4:41
4:44
4:47
4:47
4:49
5:01
5:02
5:02
5:03
5:03
5:07
5:09
5:12
5:17
5:17
5:18
5:20
5:22
5:23
5:30
5:37
5:37
5:37
5:37
5:37
5:38
5:39
5:39
5:41
5:47
5:50
5:50
5:50
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Posicién

Tiempo

Dorsal

Participante

Sexo

Pos Cat

Categoria

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

01:51:20
01:52:03
01:52:10
01:53:05
01:53:23
01:54:06
01:54:08
01:54:42
01:54:54
01:55:31
01:56:39
01:56:43
01:56:56
01:57:14
01:57:20
01:57:23
01:58:21
01:59:10
01:59:20
01:59:58
02:00:00
02:00:17
02:00:25
02:00:26
02:02:06
02:02:18
02:03:34
02:04:33
02:05:06
02:05:37
02:05:41
02:06:27
02:06:41
02:07:18
02:08:51
02:08:54
02:08:59

116
125
11
44
70
147
35
37
114
43
18
56
148
89

85
100
45
127
52
144
38
90
129
131
33
63
61
82
110
59
139
138
132
143
142

ROBERTO ROIG

MARC GIL EBRI

QUIM TORNER MIGUEL

VICTOR RUIZ BENLLOCH

JUAN LORENZO ROMERO ROMERO
JORGE QUEROL SEGURA

RAFA MOYA QUEROL

MIREIA LOPEZ HERNANDEZ
CRISTIAN DESIANTE FRANCO
ADRIAN BALLESTER SORLI
ANTONIO GALVEZ SANCHEZ-MOLINA
VICTOR MOLES

ALBERT SANS FERRER

SAMUEL RODRIGUEZ HERRERA
JUAN SOTO LOPEZ

SONIA CASANOVA MORENO
JOAN ANTONI TRENCO | BOVEA
JUAN PUEYO

CARLOS LAIN DIAZ

JOSE LUIS ALCARAZ GARCIA
PEDRO PABLO DE LIBANO SIDRO
PACO VINUESA VIDAL

ENRIC CERVERA MATEU

JESUS GARCIA MIRA

JULIAN DE LA TORRE GISBERT
FELIPE FERNANDEZ GUILLEN
FRAN MARTORELL GARCIA

IVAN ORIENT BELTRAN

BORJA SOLER FACUNDO

ALEXIS ESPIN RAMOS

ELIAS LARA LOPEZ

JOSE JAIME AGUSTIN VALLES
VICENTE CABEZAS LLUESMA
JORGE ROLDAN

CARLOS MANZANARO

ERNESTO MIRASOL RUBIO
FRANCISCO JOSE PITARCH PASTOR
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17
15
16
17

18
19

20
18
21
22
19
23
20

24
21
22
10
11
12
23
25
24
25
13
26
14
27

26
27
28
15
16

19K-VetA M
19K-Senior M
19K-Senior M
19K-Senior M
19K-VetB M
19K-Senior M
19K-Senior M
19K-Senior F
19K-Senior M
19K-VetA M
19K-Senior M
19K-Senior M
19K-VetA M
19K-Senior M
19K-VetA M
19K-VetA F
19K-VetB M
19K-Senior M
19K-VetA M
19K-VetA M
19K-VetB M
19K-VetB M
19K-VetB M
19K-VetA M
19K-Senior M
19K-VetA M
19K-VetA M
19K-VetB M
19K-Senior M
19K-VetB M
19K-Senior M
19K-VetC M
19K-VetA M
19K-VetA M
19K-Senior M
19K-VetB M
19K-VetB M

INDEPENDIENTE

RAVAL OCR

GALLINE RUNNING

LES COVES DE VINROMA
CM CORRE Y CANYA
MOVILCLIC TEAM MORELLA
MOVILCLIC TEAM MORELLA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CA RUNNING CASTELLO
CLUB TRIATLO BASILISCUS
LES COVES DE VINROMA
CEU SUDACTIU
INDEPENDIENTE

UNIO ATLETICA CASTELLO
ORPESACORRE

UNIO ATLETICA CASTELLO
RAVAL OCR

L"ATALL

CLUB TRIATLO BASILISCUS
CORRE O DERRAMA
INDEPENDIENTE

MIM (MARATO | MITJA)
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

LES COVES DE VINROMA
MOVILCLIC TEAM MORELLA
CM LA PEDRERA
INDEPENDIENTE

SM CA CAFETERIAS WILLIAM

AMICS CURSES POPULARS ALCALA...

MIM (MARATO | MITJA)
INDEPENDIENTE

RUNNERS CIUTAT DE VALENCIA
CEMENTERIO DE ELEFANTES

5.51
5:53
5:54
5:57
5:58
6:00
6:00
6:02
6:02
6:04
6:08
6:08
6:09
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:13
6:16
6:16
6:18
6:18
6:19
6:20
6:20
6:25
6:26
6:30
6:33
6:35
6:36
6:36
6:39
6:40
6:42
6:46
6:47
6:47

214
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Posicién

Tiempo

Dorsal

Participante

Sexo

Pos Cat

Categoria

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

02:09:38
02:10:09
02:10:10
02:10:51
02:11:45
02:11:48
02:11:53
02:12:18
02:12:20
02:12:31
02:12:37
02:13:09
02:13:15
02:13:22
02:13:31
02:13:40
02:14:24
02:14:37
02:16:39
02:17:18
02:18:04
02:18:18
02:18:20
02:18:43
02:24:17
02:24:49
02:24:50
02:26:11
02:26:15
02:26:35
02:26:36
02:26:36
02:26:57
02:26:59
02:26:59
02:28:17
02:28:53

14
20
19
22
12
146
145
47
51
67
75
133
134
99
135
69
76
103
130
81
31
119
118
10
117
95
96
141
120
66
58
93
73
72
74
88
42

ALVARO ALBERT LEPANTO
BELEN HERRERO FABRA
ALFONSO RAMIREZ MAS

JAVIER JESUS TRENZANO PELLICER
JOSE VICENTE MULET GREGORI
ALEX NADAL BUJ

HUGO VERGE ALBIOL

AQUILINO SIERRA ROSADO
FERNANDO LLORENS OCHANDO
STEFAN DIMITROV BOGDANOV
MIGUEL ANGEL RODRIGUEZ
MARIA JOSE TAMARIT PALOMARES
JAIME DEMBILIO VERGES

SERGIO GALINDO PADILLA
JAUMET BERNAT SERVENT
VICENT SEGARRA BARRERA

JUAN CARLOS CAMANEZ SANGUESA
JOSE ANGEL ALDEANO PELAEZ
MIGUEL CLAROS RODRIGUEZ
JOSE ANTONIO BORT OMS

ADRIAN MURCIA LOZANO
CRISTINA MATEU CARVAJAL

JOSE ANTONIO MEDINA CAMPILLO
ROBERT BONET PUIG

IMANOL GIL EBRI

JESUS RULL PALENZUELA

PACO ALANGA ESCRIG

JESSICA CALVO MACARRO
VERONICA PLANES ALBIOL
BEATRIZ RUBIO CANTAVELLA
JOSE LUIS ALGUERO MUNOZ
PABLO CORCHADO ROMERO
JOSMAN LLEO USO

FRANCISCO JOSE AGRAIT EBRI
FRAN MATEU RABAZA

EDUARDO BELTRAN ITURAT

JOSE SEGARRA ANON
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28

29
30
17
31
29
32
33
18
34

35
30
19

20
36
31
21
32

37
33
34
38
39

(63}

40
35

41
42
36
43

19K-VetA M
19K-VetA F
19K-VetA M
19K-VetA M
19K-VetB M
19K-VetA M
19K-Senior M
19K-VetA M
19K-VetA M
19K-VetB M
19K-VetA M
19K-VetA F
19K-VetA M
19K-Senior M
19K-VetB M
19K-VetC M
19K-VetB M
19K-VetA M
19K-Senior M
19K-VetB M
19K-Senior M
19K-VetA F
19K-VetA M
19K-Senior M
19K-Senior M
19K-VetA M
19K-VetA M
19K-Senior F
19K-VetA F
19K-VetA F
19K-VetA M
19K-Senior M
19K-VetC M
19K-VetA M
19K-VetA M
19K-Senior M
19K-VetA M

LES COVES DE VINROMA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
IMPOSSIBLE IS RES DE RES
CLUB TRIATLO BASILISCUS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

TRAIL RUNNING ALMASSORA
L"ATALL

AMICS CURSES POPULARS ALCALA...

TRIATLO CASTELLON
L"HOSPITALET ATLETISME
SEAT RUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE

AD MAESTRAZGO
RUNNINK VILA-REAL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CMR KIKEMORET
L"ATALL

L"ATALL

CD RUNNING CABANES
RAVAL OCR
INDEPENDIENTE

GRAU RUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CORRE O DERRAMA
CARAJILLOS RUNNING
CLUB TRIATLON CASTELLON
INDEPENDIENTE

AMICS CURSES POPULARS ALCALA...

MARISTAS VALENCIA

6:49
6:51
6:51
6:53
6:56
6:56
6:56
6:57
6:57
6:58
6:58
7:00
7:00
7:01
7:01
7:02
7:04
7:05
7:11
7:13
7:16
7:16
7:16
7:18
7:35
7:37
7:37
7:41
7:41
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:44
7:44
7:44
7:48
7:50

3/4




SRUNATICA XVI Marxa a Peu Serra d'Irta - 19K

Posicién

Tiempo

Dorsal

Participante

Sexo

Pos Cat

Categoria

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
99999

02:28:54
02:29:03
02:29:05
02:30:23
02:34:03
02:34:12
02:36:28
02:47:57
02:50:26
02:50:47
02:52:27
02:55:08
02:58:04
03:00:26
03:00:43
03:08:14
03:32:14
03:52:23
04:25:31
04:25:33

54
57
98

53
48
140
122
55
150
50
30
25
27
102
79
39
49
104
108

JUANRO FRANCO CAVALLER
SERGIO FRANCO CAVALLER
JESUS VALLS MOSQUERA
SANTIAGO GARCIA FORNER
GERMAN FRESQUET TEBAR
ISAAC GONZALEZ NOGUES
GUILLERMO ALBIOL FORES
MANUEL MADUENO CRIADO
MARIA JOSE BALLESTER DOMINGO
ADRIAN HINOJOSA JEREZ
ANDRES GARCIA GARCIA
RAFAEL MURCIA CERDA
INMA RIBA SENAR
GREGORIO BRETO PARIS
JAVIER GALDON RUBIO
WILLIAM MORA PEREZ
JAVIER LA TORTUGA DE BORRIOL
JOSE RAMIREZ PEREZ
ANTONIO GUIJARRO GARCIA
IRENE DIEZ GARCIA
ANDRES COSME MARTI
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44
45
46
37
47
48

(63}

38

SN

49
10
22
50

99999

19K-VetA M
19K-VetA M
19K-VetA M
19K-Senior M
19K-VetA M
19K-VetA M
19K-VetC M
19K-VetC M
19K-VetC F
19K-Senior M
19K-VetC M
19K-VetC M
19K-VetB F
19K-VetC M
19K-VetA M
19K-VetC M
19K-VetC M
19K-VetB M
19K-VetA M
19K-VetA F
19K-VetB M

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CA ZANCADAS VALENCIA
INDEPENDIENTE

COLLA EL PAROTET
COLLA EL PAROTET
INDEPENDIENTE
RUNNINK VILA-REAL

CA ALMUSSAFES
INDEPENDIENTE
PAGOETA MENDI ELKARTEA
CMR KIKEMORET
INDEPENDIENTE

CA BAIX MAESTRAT
INDEPENDIENTE

CA CAFETERIAS WILLIAM
CM LA PEDRERA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

GREEN POWER SPORTS TEAM

7:50
7:50
7:50
7:54
8:06
8:06
8:14
8:50
8:58
8:59
9:04
9:13
9:22
9:29
9:30
9:54
11:10
12:13
13:58
13:58
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